
2020-2021 Season Schedule Day Date Start Time End Time
Team Practice Monday October 26, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday November 2, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice with Piercyn Hunt Monday November 9, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday November 16, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Thanksgiving Week November 23-27, 2020
Team Practice Monday November 30, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday December 7, 2020 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Exhibit at Christmas Around the World Show Saturday December 12, 2020
Team Practice Monday December 14, 2020 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Christmas Break 
Team Practice Monday January 11, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday January 18, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Michelle & Piercyn Visit & Judge Critiques Sunday January 24, 2021 2:00 PM 6:15 PM
Team Practice Monday February 1, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday February 8, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday February 15, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday February 22, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Michelle & Piercyn Visit & Judge Critiques Sunday February 28, 2021 2:00 PM 6:15 PM
Team Practice Monday March 8, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
March 15-19, 2021 Shelby County Schools Spring Break
Team Practice Monday March 22, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday March 29, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
The Ice Gala Performance Saturday April 3, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
The Ice Gala Judges Critiques Sunday April 4, 2021 1:00 PM 5:15 PM
Team Practice Monday April 12, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday April 19, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Monday April 26, 2021 5:15 PM 7:15 PM
Team Practice Sunday May 2, 2021 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
Team Practice Sunday May 9, 2021 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
Team Practice Sunday May 16, 2021 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
Team Practice Sunday May 23, 2021 7:30 AM 9:30 AM



Memorial Day Monday May 31, 2020 (Entire week off from practices)
Team Practice before Send Off to Nationals Exhibition Saturday June 5, 2021 1:15 PM 2:15 PM
Send Off to Nationals Exhibition Saturday June 5, 2021 2:45 PM 3:45 PM
Team Practice Sunday June 13, 2021 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
Theatre on Ice Nationals in Wichita, Kansas June 15-20, 2020


